ABB servo motors
for ABB high performance machinery drives
MS series, 1.1 to 35.8 Nm nominal torque
Technical catalogue
PROFILE INDUSTRIES
APPLICATIONS EXPERTISE
PARTNERS
PRODUCTS

Connectors in 300 mm flying leads
Connectors in motor frame
MS series type code
Motor type code Product ordering code
MS4612N4008E43F10 68846781
MS4614N4008E43F10 68847133
MS4813N4008E43F10 68847141
MS4815N4008E43F10 68847150
MS4817N4008E43F10 68847168
MS4836N4008E43F10 68847184
MS4839N4008E43F10 68847192
MS4884N4008E42F10 68847206
MS4887N4008E42F10 68847214
MS4889N4008E42F10 68847222
Motor without brake Motor with brake
Ordering information
Motor type code Product ordering code
MS4612N9008E43F10 68847257
MS4614N9008E43F10 68847265
MS4813N9008E43F10 68847273
MS4815N9008E43F10 68847290
MS4817N9008E43F10 68847303
MS4836N9008E43F10 68847320
MS4839N9008E43F10 68847338
MS4884N9008E42F10 68847346
MS4887N9008E42F10 68847354
MS4889N9008E42F10 68847371
� ABB3AFE68955645 REV A EN 4.9.2007
Dimensions
MS 4612/4614
Motor size MS4612 MS4614
Motor with brake No Yes No Yes
L1 Motor lenght  [mm] 90.1 121.1 115.7 152.3
L2 Cable entry position  [mm] 39.2 70.2 43.8 80.4
Key size in mm
(W x H x L)
Full 5 x 5 x 25
Half 5 x 2,5 x 25
MS 4813/4815/4817
Motor size MS4813 MS4815 MS4817
Motor with brake No Yes No Yes No Yes
L1 Motor lenght [mm] 162 194 180 212 198 230
L2 Power connector position [mm] 74.7 103.7 92.7 121.7 110.7 139.7
L3 Feedback connector position [mm] 143 171 161 189 179 207
Key size in mm
(W x H x L)
Full 6 x 6 x 25
Half 6 x 3 x 25
Keyway details viewed from shaft end
Keyway details viewed from shaft end
4-Ø7.0 divided equally
+0
.0
12
-0
.0
07
PCD 100
(L2)
95
( 27.6 )
10
L1 ±1
9
Ø
14
k6
+0
.0
12
+0
.0
01
25
30 ±1
2.9
30